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#OEARTURERABICEATAZ L,

I ROTEXCEFTAT, TORBICEZREW,

(GIAMEHIBR L TWERT]

(Paul Auster, Moon Palace. 1989)

fil.  THRBSOOEBICOWT, AXOREICHR>THEETHA LR & U,

2. TREOOBEEICOWT, BEXONBICHo THERBTHALZ S,

f3.  THHAOHEIZ OWT, FXONEIR > THEAETHBA LA E L,

IL. WO ZFAT, EXE BFFEFITRLIEE,

(GIAEMTHIFRL TWET)

{Arthur Conan Doyle, 4 Study in Searlet 1887)
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(1
(2)
(3)
4
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

Virginia Wolf

Kazuo Ishiguro

The Lord of the Rings

Romeo and Juliet

Ernest Hemingway

American Renaissance

Ad .Ventures of Huckleberry Finn
The Great Gatshy

(9}

(105

(an
(12
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

Usage-Based Model
Basic Level Category
Sapir-Whorf Hypothesis
Sound Symbolism

The Tower of London
The Anglican Church
Bob Dylan

Black Lives Matter

IV. What do you think is the significance of studying linguistics and literature? (about 150 words in English)
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